
 

 
Association of Hydraulic Services Consultants Australia 

Queensland Chapter 
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Tel:  0410 372 100  
Email:  ahsca@agendamanagement.com.au 

Web:  ahscaqld.com 
  

Affiliate Members 
 
3 Monkeez 
Contact:  Mr Luke Ricketts 
Telephone: 02 9627 6111 
Mobile  0436 633 353 
Email:  lricketts@3monkeez.com.au 
 

ACO Pty Ltd 
Contact:  Mr Gary Bukowski 
Telephone: 07 3267 8700 
Mobile  0413 750 709 
Email:  gary.bukowski@aco.com 
 

All Valve Industries 
Contact:  Mr Daniel Dillenbeck 
Telephone: 02 8543 9811 
Mobile   
Email:  daniel@allvalve.com.au 
 

Allproof Industries 
Contact:  Mr Craig Tooley 
Telephone: 03 9394 1883 
Mobile  0431 255 378 
Email:  craig@allproof.com.au 
 

Aquarius Precast 
Contact:  Mr Haydn Kelly 
Telephone: 07 3277 7540 
Mobile   
Email:  haydn@aquariusprecast.com.au 
 

AusPress Pty Ltd 
Contact:  Mr Tim Irish 
Telephone: 08 8374 3426 
Mobile  0425 567 237 
Email:  tim@auspress.com.au 
 

Conex Universal Ltd 
Contact:  Mr Steve Lowry 
Telephone: 0447 833 683 
Mobile  0447 833 683 
Email:  steven.lowry@reece.com.au 
 

Davey Water Products 
Contact:  Mr Cameron Tolley 
Telephone: 1300 232 839 
Mobile  0429 239 877 
Email:  commercial@daveywater.com 
 

EJ Australia Pty Ltd 
Contact:  Mr Simon Bottomley 
Telephone: 07 3216  5000 
Mobile  0419 726 058 
Email:  simon.bottomley@ejco.com; 
Paul.underwood@ejco.com 
 

Elson Australasia Pty Ltd 
Contact:  Mr Raz Di Vito 
Telephone: 02 9625 7899 
Mobile  0423 508 222 
Email:  raz.d@elson.net.au; 
terry.m@elson.net.au 
 

 
 
 

Enware Australia Pty Ltd 
Contact:  Mr Dale Brabazon 
Telephone: 07 3637 6700 
Mobile  0418 221 357 
Email:  dale.brabazon@enware.com.au 
 

Fox Environmental Systems Pty Ltd 
Contact:  Mr David Dickson 
Telephone: 07 5437 8455 
Mobile   
Email:  david@foxenviro.com.au 
 

Galvin Engineering Pty Ltd 
Contact:  Mr Fil Nocciolino 
Telephone: 08 9249 5900 
Mobile   
Email:  fil@galvinengineering.com.au; 
N.Siddle@galvinengineering.com.au 
 

Geberit Pty Ltd 
Contact:  Mr Rod Petersen 
Telephone: 02 9889 7866 
Mobile  0417 729 091 
Email:  rod.petersen@geberit.com; 
renton.powell@geberit.com 
 

GenAqua Pty Ltd 
Contact:  Mr Scott Goulter 
Telephone:  
Mobile  0427 014 934 
Email:  scott@genaqua.com.au 
 

Halgan Pty Ltd 
Contact:  Mr Joel Brooks 
Telephone: 02 9972 1355 
Mobile   
Email:  joel.brooks@halgan.com.au; 
Ray.Vallett@halgan.com.au; 
ben.scalzo@halgan.com.au 
 

HTC Group Australia Pty Ltd 
Contact:  Mr Daniel Barwick 
Telephone: 0429 000 302 
Mobile  0429 000 302 
Email:  dan@htcgroup.com.au 
 

HydroFlow Distributors (Aust) Pty Ltd 
Contact:  Mr Jim Evans 
Telephone: 0438 139 782 
Mobile  0438 139 782 
Email:  jim@hydroflowaus.com.au 
 

Hygrade Water Infrastructure 
Contact:  Mr Paul Scott 
Telephone: 07 3805 9186 
Mobile  0492 027 361 
Email:  Paul.Scott@hygradewater.com.au 
 

Merck Life Science 
Contact:  McDonald 
Telephone:  
Mobile  0499 807212 
Email:  sam.mcdonald@merckgroup.com 
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MM Kembla 
Contact:  Mr Felix Valasco 
Telephone: 02 4223 5107 
Mobile  0438 133 007 
Email:  felix.velasco@kembla.com.au 
 

Nuflow Australasia Pty Ltd 
Contact:  Mr James Tighe 
Telephone: 07 5597 1455 
Mobile   
Email:  admin@nuflow.net 
 

Plastec Australia 
Contact:  Mr Chris Ferguson 
Telephone: 07 5413 4485 
Mobile   
Email:  chris.ferguson@plastec.com.au 
 

RBM Systems Pty Ltd 
Contact:  Mr David Kerridge 
Telephone: 07 3073 2428 
Mobile  0435 217 237 
Email:  david.kerridge@rbmsystems.com.au 
 

Rehau Pty Ltd 
Contact:  Mr Greg Donaldson 
Telephone: 07 5527 1833 
Mobile  0458 230 918 
Email:  greg.donaldson@rehau.com 
 

Reliance Worldwide 
Contact:  Ms Sarah Fripp 
Telephone: 07 3018 3440 
Mobile  0419 191 479 
Email:  sarah.fripp@rwc.com 
 

Rheem Australia Pty Ltd 
Contact:  Mr James Fetherston 
Telephone: 07 3213 0177 
Mobile  0423 028 713 
Email:  james.fetherston@rheem.com.au 
 

Rinnai Australia Pty Ltd 
Contact:  Mr Gerard Collie 
Telephone: 07 3725 8700 
Mobile  0418 828 530 
Email:  Gerard.collie@rinnai.com.au 
 

SFA Australia Pty Ltd 
Contact:  Mr Nick Moore 
Telephone:  
Mobile  0409 002 355 
Email:  nme@saniflo.com.au 
 

SPS Drains 
Contact:  Mr Morgan Emmett 
Telephone: 02 9417 1900 
Mobile  0411 079 760 
Email:  morgan@spsdrains.com.au 
 

Stiebel Eltron Australia Pty Ltd 
Contact:  Mr Nick Brady 
Telephone: 1800 153 351 
Mobile   
Email:  nick.brady@stiebel-eltron.com.au 

Stoddart Manufacturing 
Contact:  Mr Luke Simpson 
Telephone: 07 3440 7600 
Mobile   
Email:  lsimpson@stoddart.com.au 
 

Strongcast Pty Ltd 
Contact:  Mr Robert Kelso 
Telephone: 07 3207 1753 
Mobile  0428 601 389 
Email:  rob@strongcast.com.au 
 

Syfon Systems Pty Ltd 
Contact:  Mr Chris Blake 
Telephone: 03 9542 6000 
Mobile  0488 329 677 
Email:  chris.blake@syfon.com 
 

Tasman Tanks 
Contact:  Mr Michael Ziegler 
Telephone: 1800 826 526 
Mobile  0428 880 363 
Email:  michaelz@tasmantanks.com.au 
 

Viega Pty Ltd 
Contact:  Mr Shane Yourell 
Telephone:  
Mobile  0473 333 931 
Email:  shane.yourell@viega.com.au; 
Ashley.Smith@viega.com.au 
 

Vinidex Pty Ltd 
Contact:  Mr Christopher Portelli 
Telephone: 13 11 69 
Mobile  0498 334 051 
Email:  cportelli@vinidex.com.au;  
awoolfe@vinidex.com.au 
 

Zip Heaters Australia Pty Ltd 
Contact:  Mr Darren Smallhorne 
Telephone:  
Mobile  0408 250 504 
Email:                  Darren.Smallhorne@zipindustries.com;    

steve.pollard@zipwater.com 
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